* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
415
1. Power switch (ATX)
2. Terminal block for DC power input
or 3. Screw conn. w/ AC power adapter
4. USB 2.0 x 2
5. VGA
6. COM 1 (RS-232/422/485)

* Specification and certifications are based on options and may vary.
** W.T.: Wide Temperature. All W.T. supported products have to be sorted by Axiomtek.
Ordering InformationSpecifications
Optional EOS Installation
Optional OS Installation
Dimensions
GOT5120T-832 12.1" SVGA Intel
®
 Atom™ N2600 fanless touch panel
computer with terminal block connector
GOT5120T-832-J 12.1" SVGA Intel
®
 Atom™ N2600 fanless touch panel
computer with screw type connector & AC-DC 60W power
adapter
GOT5120T-832-XGA 12.1" XGA Intel
®
 Atom™ N2600 fanless touch panel
computer with terminal block connector
GOT5120T-832-J-XGA 12.1" XGA Intel
®
 Atom™ N2600 fanless touch panel
computer with screw type connector & AC-DC
60W power adapter